

Year 2025 Deplanements

	Allegiant	American Airlines	Charters	Total Deplanements	YTD	Compared to 2024
Jan	3,164	3,075	300	6,539	6,539	1,176
Feb	2,954	2,843	65	5,862	12,401	424
Mar	3,905	3,204	0	7,109	19,510	959
Apr	3,070	2,813	179	6,062	25,572	719
May	2,900	3,237	167	6,304	31,876	828
Jun	3,403	3,309	0	6,712	38,588	1,127
Jul	3,319	3,288	56	6,663	45,251	1,305
Aug	2,509	3,208	63	5,780	51,031	(84)
Sep	2,314	3,176	152	5,642	56,673	225
Oct	2,930	3,022	152	6,104	62,777	734
Nov	2,652	2,692	106	5,450	68,227	(122)
Dec	3,942	2,934	71	6,947	75,174	284
Totals	37,062	36,801	1,311	Yearly Total	75,174	

Year 2024 Deplanements

	Allegiant	American Airlines	Charters	Total Deplanements	YTD	Compared to 2023
Jan	2,401	2,792	170	5,363	5,363	244
Feb	2,537	2,901	0	5,438	10,801	837
Mar	2,658	3,160	332	6,150	16,951	635
Apr	2,344	2,834	165	5,343	22,294	751
May	2,634	2,695	147	5,476	27,770	(197)
Jun	2,317	3,209	59	5,585	33,355	803
Jul	2,253	2,971	134	5,358	38,713	209
Aug	2,865	2,999	0	5,864	44,577	(398)
Sep	2,671	2,616	130	5,417	49,994	(985)
Oct	2,598	2,772	0	5,370	55,364	(733)
Nov	2,636	2,936	0	5,572	60,936	(542)
Dec	3,603	2,928	132	6,663	67,599	(227)
Totals	31,517	34,813	1,269	Yearly Total	67,599	